
Beer & Cider

Carlsberg (440ml can)

Corona (330ml bottle)

Inch’s Cider (440ml can) £3

£4
Wine

Sauvignon Blanc (187ml can)

Pale Rosé (187ml can)

Early Bird Deals
18:00 - 20:00

£5
Cocktails

Royal Holloway Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Sprite

3x VKs £55x Jungbombs £10

Low & No

Gordon’s 0.0% & Mixer (Tonic Water +25p) £3

Shots

Tequila Rose
Black Sambuca £2



Mixers Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice
Schweppes Tonic Water + 25p

Spirits

House Spirit & Mixer
Vodka, Gin, Jack Daniel's, Bacardi, Malibu

Spirit & Mixer
Pink Gin, Marshmallow Vodka, 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Kraken & Mixer

Sgl.

£4.25

£4.50

£5.75

Dbl.

£7.75

£8.25

£10.75

Alcopops & Bombs

Jungbomb
VK
Blue, Orange & Passion Fruit, Strawberry & Lime

£3.00
£3.50

Shots

Corky’s 
Apple, Cherry

Tequila Rose
Absinthe
Black Sambuca
Tequila
Vodka
Marshmallow Vodka

£2.00

£2.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.75



Soft Drinks

Schweppes Tonic (150ml can)

Coke Zero (330ml can)

Sprite (330ml can)

Fruit Juice (Pint) 
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple

Red Bull Sugarfree (250ml can)

Red Bull Tropical (250ml can)

Red Bull Watermelon (250ml can) 

£1.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Beer & Cider

Carlsberg (440ml can)

Corona (330ml bottle)

Inch’s Cider (440ml can)

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

Low & No

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (330ml can)

Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml can)

Gordon’s 0.0% & Mixer (Tonic Water + 25p)

£3.00
£3.00
£3.75

Free water available here.



Cocktails

Vodka Red Bull
Tropical Rumbull
Watermelon Ginbull
Royal Holloway Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Sprite

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£8.50

Wine & Bubbles

Sauvignon Blanc (187ml can)

Pale Rosé (187ml can)

£4.60
£4.60

£5.50
4 for £20

Sparkling White (200ml can)

Plan your next round. Scan below
to download our drinks menu.




