Summer Ball.

Early Bird Deals

18:00 - 20:00

Beer & Cider

Carlsberg (440ml can)

Corona (330ml bottle)

Inch's Cider (440ml can)

Wine Mine

Sauvignon Blanc (187ml can)

Pale Rosé (187ml can)

Cocktails

Royal Holloway Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Sprite

Shots

Tequila Rose
Black Sambuca





Low & No

Gordon's 0.0% & Mixer (Tonic Water +25p)





Spirits	SgI.	Dbl.
House Spirit & Mixer Vodka, Gin, Jack Daniel's, Bacardi, Malibu	£4.25	£7.75
Spirit & Mixer Pink Gin, Marshmallow Vodka,	£4.50	£8.25
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Kraken & Mixer	£5.75	£10.75

Mixers

Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice Schweppes Tonic Water + 25p

Alcopops & Bombs

Jungbomb	£3.00
VK	£3.50
Blue, Orange & Passion Fruit, Strawberry & Lime	

Shots

£2.00
£2.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.75



Beer & Cider

Carlsberg (440ml can) Corona (330ml bottle)	£3.50
	£4.00
Inch's Cider (440ml can)	£4.00

Low & No

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (330ml can)	£3.00
Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml can)	£3.00
Gordon's 0.0% & Mixer (Tonic Water + 25p)	£3.75

Soft Drinks

Schweppes Tonic (150ml can)	£1.00
Coke Zero (330ml can)	£2.50
Sprite (330ml can)	£2.50
Fruit Juice (Pint) Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple	£2.50
Red Bull Sugarfree (250ml can)	£3.00
Red Bull Tropical (250ml can)	£3.00
Red Bull Watermelon (250ml can)	£3.00

Free water available here.



Wine & Bubbles NicE



Sauvignon Blanc (187ml can)	£4.60
Pale Rosé (187ml can)	£4.60

£5.50 Sparkling White (200ml can) 4 for £20

Cocktails

Vodka Red Bull	£7.90
Tropical Rumbull	£7.90
Watermelon Ginbull	£7.90
Royal Holloway Spritz Aperol Prosecco Sprite	£8.50

Plan your next round. Scan below to download our drinks menu.

